

CS131/24

SATISH KUMAR Vs. OM PRAKASH MEHTO

12.09.2024

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff with plaintiff.
Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Written statement alongwith two applications filed by defendant as per list. Copy supplied.

To come up for reply and arguments on the said applications on 19.10.2024.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
12.09.2024