

CS 131/24

SATISH KUMAR Vs. OM PRAKASH MEHTO

03.05.2025

Present: Ld. Proxy Counsel for plaintiff through V.C.  
Ld. Counsel for defendant through V.C.

At request of plaintiff, last and final opportunity granted to plaintiff to address arguments on pending application U/O VII Rule 11 CPC.

List on 04.07.2025.

Aashish Gupta  
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
03.05.2025