

CS 131/24  
SATISH KUMAR Vs. OM PRAKASH MEHTO

19.12.2025

Present: Ld. counsel for plaintiff through VC.  
Ld. counsel for defendant through VC.

At request of parties, renotify for purpose fixed on 02.03.2026.

AASHISH GUPTA  
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
19.12.2025